

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).6434/2010

(From the judgement and order(s) dated 06-AUG-08 in MFA No. 7684/2003 of The HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA CIRCUIT BENCH ATR DHARWAD)

PUSHPA & ORS. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

Y.MALLAPPA & ANR. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP)

Date: 23/08/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Kiran Suri,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. S.B. Upadhyay, Sr.Adv.  
Mr. Ranjan Kumar Pandey, Adv.  
Mr. Harish Pandey,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Learned counsel for the parties have given calculation sheets.

After making some submissions, Ms. Kiran Suri, learned counsel for the petitioners made a request for a short adjournment.

Adjourned to 2.9.2011.

(A.D. Sharma)  
Court Master

(Phoolan Wati Arora)  
Court Master